

## **CITY OF GRAND RAPIDS**

# Meeting Agenda Full Detail - Final City Council

Tuesday, October 13, 2015

3:30 PM

City Hall Community Development Conference

Roor

#### **CLOSED MEETING**

CALL TO ORDER: Pursuant to due notice and call thereof a CLOSED MEETING of the Grand Rapids City Council will be held on Tuesday, October 13, 2015 at 3:30 p.m. in City Hall Community Development Conference Room, 420 North Pokegama Avenue, Grand Rapids, Minnesota.

**CALL OF ROLL** 

### **ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT**

- 1. <u>15-1670</u> Discuss performance evaluation for Tom Pagel, City Administrator, pursuant to Minn. Stat. 13D.05, subds. 3(a), 13D.01, subd. 3.
- 2. <u>15-1673</u> Conduct a closed meeting for discussions relative to the possible land exchange of real properties, PIN's: 91-009-4300, 91-705-2925, 91-020-2311, 91-019-2103, 91-019-2200, 91-019-2410, 91-019-3110, 91-019-4301, 91-030-1201, pursuant to Minn. Stat. 13D.05 subd. 3(c).

## **ADJOURNMENT**

Attest: Kimberly Gibeau, City Clerk



## CITY OF GRAND RAPIDS

# Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

15-1670

Version: 1

Name:

Type:

Agenda Item

Status:

Administration Department

File created:

10/6/2015

In control:

City Council

On agenda:

10/13/2015

Final action:

Title:

Discuss performance evaluation for Tom Pagel, City Administrator, pursuant to Minn. Stat. 13D.05,

subds. 3(a), 13D.01, subd. 3.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date

Ver. Action By

Action

Result

Discuss performance evaluation for Tom Pagel, City Administrator, pursuant to Minn. Stat. 13D.05, subds. 3(a), 13D.01, subd. 3.



## CITY OF GRAND RAPIDS

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: Type: 15-1673

Version: 1

Name:

Status:

Administration Department

File created:

Agenda Item 10/6/2015

In control:

City Council

On agenda:

10/13/2015

Final action:

Title:

Conduct a closed meeting for discussions relative to the possible land exchange of real properties, PIN's: 91-009-4300, 91-705-2925, 91-020-2311, 91-019-2103, 91-019-2200, 91-019-2410, 91

3110, 91-019-4301, 91-030-1201, pursuant to Minn. Stat. 13D.05 subd. 3(c).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date

Ver. Action By

Action

Result

Conduct a closed meeting for discussions relative to the possible land exchange of real properties, PIN's: 91-009-4300, 91 -705-2925, 91-020-2311, 91-019-2103, 91-019-2200, 91-019-2410, 91-019-3110, 91-019-4301, 91-030-1201, pursuant to Minn. Stat. 13D.05 subd. 3(c).